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2022 The Saddlefitter Brisbane CDI @»

(‘) f\-El (") & Queensland Dressage Championships

DRESSACE ES:JEE:STLI:LA\DN ADDLEFITTER
Sunday - September 18th 2022 BRISBANE CDI
Draw o s
Competition 2 - Hygain CDI Grand Prix Special 1 Main Arena
AN
Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sarah Geikie (USA) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
8:00 AM 4885  FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
8:09 AM 1130  CENNIN Jessica Dertell VIC
8:18 AM 5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Matthew Lord QLb
8:27 AM 5212  CABARETC Emma Flavelle-Watts Qb
8:36 AM 2630  BELLAGIO 11 (IMP) Victoria Welch QLb
8:45 AM End of Class

Competition 11 - Equissage CDI-Junior Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sarah Geikie (USA) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:00 AM 7852  ENGEL D'OTTIE Zara-Jane Mead QLb
9:08 AM 7544  REGAL DON RONALDO Erin Johnston QLb
9:16 AM 6575  JAYBEE CABOCHON Arabella Eagles QLb
9:24 AM 5397  CASPIAN WF Bridgette Dalmau QLb
9:32 AM 371 KILIMANJARO Jessica Dertell VIC
9:40 AM 5710  KALAHARI Ella Jacobs QLb
9:48 AM 6832  KINNORDY GR RUDY Brooke Flesser QLb
9:56 AM 6993  JAYBEE ANGELINA Bronte Rigney QLb
10:04 AM 735 COURTLANDS CADMAN Kate Kyros NSW
10:12 AM End of Class

Competition 17 - IHB CDI Under 25 Grand Prix Kur Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sarah Geikie (USA) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:30 AM 6157  FORTUNE COOKIE Mackenzie Boundy QLb
10:39 AM 9020 QUEENSLAND Claire Plenty NSW
10:48 AM 2044  UTOPIAN CARDINAL Mary Nitschke NSW
10:57 AM 6707 REDWOOD DESIRE Rosanna Relton QLb
11:06 AM 2448  ESKARA DE JEU Jessica Dertell VIC
11:15 AM End of Class

Competition 14 - Alex Hayes Real Estate CDI-Young Rider Freestyle Main Arena

Judges: E: Helen Hughes-Keen (NZL); H: Sarah Geikie (USA) C: Susie Hoevenaars (AUS); M: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS); B: Vittorio Barba (PHI)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:45 AM 7410 RUBINZENT Lucy Alati NSW
11:53 AM 6321  REMI LAURIES JOY Danielle McMahon QLb
12:01 PM 2492  GLADSTONE M H Jessica Dertell VIC
12:09 PM End of Class

Competition 34 - Unicorn Videos Advanced Freestyle UNICORN VIDEOS Main Arena

Judges: E: Jane Ventura (AUS); H: Jacqui Huppert (QLD); C: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); M: Judith Cunningham (NZL); B: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
12:45 PM 833 LETS CHARMEUX Lizzie Wilson-Fellows NSW
12:53 PM 6943 ASHWOOD PLATINUM AUSTRALIA Sheridyn Ashwood NSW
1:01 PM 7106 PROMINENCE Julie Bland QLb
1:09 PM 7856 RIBBLETON FELIX Olivia Farrell QLb
1:17 PM 908 LORD LARRY Robyne Smith NSW
1:25 PM 9776 BELLVALE LEWIS Mariette Van Den Berg NSW

1:33PM End of Class



Competition 30 - County Saddlery CDN Grand Prix Special

Judges: E: Maria Schwennesen (AUS); C: Jane Ventura (AUS); M: Connie Murray (AUS)

Time Bridle No. Horse Rider State
10:00 AM 3224  FORFUN 45 Danica Vansleve QLb
10:09 AM 3788  GB WINCHESTER Gary Lung QLb
10:18 AM 7850  GWANDALAN LUCA Robyne Smith NSW
10:27 AM 1835  HAYA Marvin Smink VIC
10:36 AM 2699  DIAMOND JIVE Matthew Lord QLb
10:45 AM End of Class

8 mins

Competition 42A - Boutique Equine AOR Preliminary 1B @ Outdoor 1
Judges: E: Judith Cunningham (NZL); C: Jacqui Huppert (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
9:00 AM 7781 QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLb
9:08 AM 7648 MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-Marie Lasserre QLb
9:16 AM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
9:24 AM 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLb
9:32 AM 8041 WUNDERBAR VITALITY Emma Moore NSW
9:40 AM 8238 HOLLIGROVE FABERGE Amanda Loneragan QLb
9:48 AM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
9:56 AM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken QLb
10:04 AM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLb
10:12 AM 2090 FELICITY R Jana Stadelmann QLb
10:20 AM

Competition 42B - Boutique Equine AOR Preliminary 1C @ Outdoor 1
Judges: E: Belinda Snooks (QLD); C: Trisha Sellers (QLD)

Time  Bridle No. Horse Rider State
11:00 AM 7718 REGAL QUICK AS A FLASH Georgia Thurgate QLb
11:08 AM 8041 WUNDERBAR VITALITY Emma Moore NSW
11:16 AM 7781 QUINTESSENCE R Jana Stadelmann QLb
11:24 AM 7648 MONTANGO LODGE COMET Anne-Marie Lasserre QLb
11:32 AM 2363 BRAZZEN ROCK Kylee Chandler QLb
11:40 AM 7904 HARRIS PARK RIORDAN Charlotte Cox QLb
11:48 AM 7941 MARTINA MCM Rebecca Aitken QLb
11:56 AM 6300 STONEFOX ZARA Linda Janse Van Rensburg QLb
12:04 PM 8238 HOLLIGROVE FABERGE Amanda Loneragan QLb
12:12 PM 2090 FELICITY R Jana Stadelmann QLb

12:20 PM



Competition 41A - WestVets Open Preliminary 1B

Judges:
Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM
10:00 AM
10:08 AM
10:16 AM
10:24 AM
10:32 AM
10:40 AM
10:48 AM
10:56 AM
11:04 AM
11:12 AM
11:20 AM
11:28 AM
11:36 AM
11:44 AM
11:52 AM
12:00 PM
12:08 PM
12:16 PM
12:24 PM
12:32 PM

C: Irene Bakels-Noreen (QLD); B: Karen Crommelin (QLD);

Bridle No.
7730
645
7779
963
8246
P1064
7834
2742
7540
7858

7642
8212

8206
8106
7051
1773
8239
4036

8174
2833
8160
538
1560
8245
2138
7966

8247

Horse

LORDS WYNDCHIME
RODRIGO HPS
FOMANCIER

ZARA

BANJO HUDSON
FHESHVERROSE
GOSSIP BOY
BLUEFIELDS-FLORENCIA
CARRINGTON-LODGE-NEVAEH
FURSTIN FRANGELICO

WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
ADRIKH
RAINBOW-LODGE-OLYMPIC-FLAME
KARABIL PARK SANTERIA

SUMAN THE YAK

DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE

WYNARA DAYDREAM

AMAZING GRACIE

FOREVER ROMANCE SDG
SAHENTPARKBRIDGERTON

BELROCK NEIKA

SILVERCUP ELECTRA
BOOROODABIN FORCE

QS CHARLESTON

SENZATION

SPIRIT BLUE

WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION
QUARTERSONG

SEVERINA

BELROCK VIVIANNA

Competition 41B - WestVets Open Preliminary 1C

Judges:
Time
8:30 AM
8:38 AM
8:46 AM
8:54 AM
9:02 AM
9:10 AM
9:18 AM
9:26 AM
9:34 AM
9:42 AM
9:50 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM
11:18 AM
11:26 AM
11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM
11:58 AM
12:06 PM
12:14 PM
12:22 PM
12:30 PM
12:38 PM
12:46 PM
12:54 PM
1:02 PM

E: Sheryl Hering (QLD); C: Sandi Gillott (QLD)

Bridle No.

1773
7905
8
8239
8160
538
2833
1560
8247

2138
8245
645
7834

7966

7779

7730
963

8174

8246
7051

4036
7858
8212
7642

8106
8206

Horse

WYNARA DAYDREAM
SAHENTPARKBRIDGERTON
SEVERINA

AMAZING GRACIE
BOOROODABIN FORCE

QS CHARLESTON
SILVERCUP ELECTRA
SENZATION

BELROCK VIVIANNA

WILLOWCROFT FASCINATION
SPIRIT BLUE

RODRIGO HPS

GOSSIP BOY
BLEJEHELDSFLORENCIA
QUARTERSONG
FOMANCIER

LORDS WYNDCHIME
ZARA

FHESHVERROSE
BELROCK NEIKA

BANJO HUDSON

DAITAN JAZZ N JIVE
CARRINGTON-LODGE-NEVAEH
FOREVER ROMANCE SDG

FURSTIN FRANGELICO

ADRIKH

WILLOWBURN FURSTIN BONNE
RAINBOW-LODGE-OLYMPICFLAME
SUMAN THE YAK

KARABIL PARK SANTERIA

Rider

Hillary McGregor-Potter
Harvey Besley

Danielle Keogh

Belinda McDonnell
Laura Enks
Tomika-Donald

Sabrina Ewing

Caroline Bonney
Hillary-MeGregor-Potter

Harvey Besley

Break
Break

Danielle Keogh

Belinda McDonnell
Famika-Denald

Hillary McGregor-Potter
Laura Enks

Morgan Knight

Maggie Herring

Jess Seiler

Marvin Smink
FamiceaClottu

Break
Break

Jenna Champion
Kaz Roe
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Tracey Goss

Ruby Allen

Skye Liikanen

Emma Thompson
Hannah Barker
TFanisha-Ryan

Jenna Champion

End of Class

Rider

Maggie Herring
TFamiceaClottu
TFanisha-Ryan

Jess Seiler
Laura-Grace Nicholls
Tracey Goss

Kaz Roe

Ruby Allen

Jenna Champion

Break
Break

Emma Thompson
Skye Liikanen
Harvey Besley
Sabrina Ewing
Caroline Bonney
Hannah Barker
Danielle Keogh
Hillary McGregor-Potter
Belinda McDonnell
Famika-Denald
Jenna Champion

Break

Laura Enks

Morgan Knight
Hillary-MeGregor-Potter
Marvin Smink

Harvey Besley

Belinda McDonnell
Danielle Keogh
Famika-Denald

Laura Enks

Hillary McGregor-Potter

End of Class

QLb
QLb

QLb
NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb
VIC

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
SA
QLb
QLb
NSW

QLb
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QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

NSW
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb

NSW
QLb

VIC
QLb
Qb
QLb

NSW
QLb



